INDIA
BELGIUM
UK
TURKEY
SINGAPORE
GERMANY
CHINA
SWITZERLAND

Sizes
Internal braking resistor
Type Code Total Rbr
[ohm]
Resistor power
[W] Enclosure Q.ty
ADV200-LC-4300-KRX SRF 1K0 12R S8T1DE 12 1000 IP54 1
ADV200-LC-4370-KRX SRF 1K0 12R S8T1DE 12 1000 IP54 1
ADV200-LC-4450-KRX SRF 1K0 8R S8T1DD 8 1000 IP54 1
ADV200-LC-5550-KRX SRF 1K0 12R S8T1DE 6 2000 IP54 2
Sizes External braking resistor
ADV200-LC-4300-KBX
ADV200-LC-4370-KBX BRT4K0-11R6 S8T00H 11.6 4000 IP20 1
ADV200-LC-4450-KBX
ADV200-LC-5550-KBX BR T8K0-7R7 S8T00I 7.7 8000 IP20 1
ADV200-LC-5750-KBX BRT8K0-9R2 S8T00Q 4.6 16000 IP20 2
ADV200-LC-5900-KBX BR T8K0-7R7 S8T00I 3.85 16000 IP20 2
REDUCED NOISE & ENERGY SAVING
No internal fan ventilation on power part.
Less noise during system functioning.
8